PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

BOLTS SUPEPRCEEDED
BY WELDING, 03,95

Fig. 9
SLAVE COLUMN EXPLOSION


James
name address etc


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

v HI<RISE
/_ 0PT ION
|

Fig. 10
MASTER COLUMN EXPLOSION


James
name address etc


*AIR IN®, 1,9 PIPg
NIPFLE SHIPPED LDQSE

INSIDE
AIR LINE PASIES —. . ‘\ CILLSMN
THROUGH CENTER .
OF &Ll COTLS €N

SLAVE SIDE

INSIDE COLuUMN
¢ BOTH COLLMNS »

cmmna: IN BOTTOM PI.ATE

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720 Fig. 11

www.panzittasales.com PNEUMATIC CIRCUIT


James
name address etc


SENSOR BAR
ANO PAQDING

SLaVE STOFE

< REQUIRED ON HI~RISE MIDELS ONLY

Fig. 12
HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT



16, PARTSLIST
TTEM GLOBE NAME COMMENT STH. | HI+RISE
PA QTY. | _QTYV,
1 B45204-G03 | COLUMN SLAVE t i
2 B45204.G01 COLUMN WELDMENT, MASTER, 1 1
3 BA500-GOL | CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, SLAVE 1 1
4 B45199-G0l | CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, MASTER I 1
5 507302 | 1/2.13 UNC X 5" LG, SCREW 2 2
] 511551 1/2-13 —_ 2 2
7 C45459-G2 | CARRIAGE WELDMENT, SLAVE i i
8 5 . MASTED, 1 1
5 Ad52%1-001 | RAT., SHOE INSERT 8 8
10 B45275-001 iw:. SHOE ] ]
11 207045 3/8-16 UNC X 1" m SCREW SELF-LDCKING 10 12
12 A45277-001 | CLIP RETAINER. 15 16
13 731859 NO. $ LOCK WASHER 2 1 32 "
14 733348 NO. 832 X 1/2" LG SHC SCREW 32 3z
15 5632-002 | SPUR 180" SEGMENT " 2 2
1_1¢ 2001 | SPUR GERAR, §0* SEOMENT / K 2 2
17 3456002 | BOTTOM PLATE, SLAVE 1 ]
18 . | B45456-001 | BOTTOM PLATE, MASTER 1 1]
L. 19 513800 1/4-20 UNC X 1/2~ 14, STIC SCREW | SELF-LOCKING 4 4
| 20 913850 | WAVE SPRING : 5 2 2
21 AL54 [ LARGE WASHER Nl & — O 2 2
B Y BODNUT 2 2
i . T333m2 m'm:umt . -T . 2 2
=24 | B45644-GOL | CLEVIS WELDMENT, REAR. 2 2
25, | B4ss52-G01 | SLEEVE ASSEMBLY, BEAR. INCL. nos 28 & 20 2 2
26 | BA5644Go02 | CLEVIS WELDMENT, FRONT ./ : |2
27 | D4S327.007 | NIMEVE ASSEMELY, FEONT - 0ot 28 & 20 2 2
28 359XK075 | STOPPIN ' 3 3
2 B34355 SWIVEL PAD 4 4
30 A45274-003 ARM RESTRAINT 4 4
3 ~B45555-G01 | ARM RESTRAINT WELDMENT 4 4
32 - | ooras RETADRONG RING -, 8 3
33 BA5655-001 | CLEVIS FIN j ‘4 4
34 B45279-001 | COLUMN STRAP 2 2
T 07331 -1 UNC X 34" LG PANHD 5CR. 4 4
35 902018 | 3/8 LOCK WASHER. 4 6
37 ol6ass _ | SENSOR BAR PADING _ 1 I
_33 T B43504007 | SENSORBAR I 1
39 B45607-001 | HI-RISE ADAPTER _ —2
40 732046 NO. 622 X 1 WA" LG, BCREW F] 2
4] 216387 MICROSWITCH . {2} REQ'D 3-PHASE 1 i
42 916339 SWITCH COVER (2} REQ'D 3-PHASE 1 1
43 210345 CONDUIT BUSHING 2 2
4 B43513001 | SENSOR BAR BRACKET 2 2
45 T32555 2 4
46 2947 NO. 6-32 NUT 2 2
47 511275 | 3/8-18 HEX NUT 2 4
42 SOTI08 1/4-20 X 2 SCREW 4 4
49 02016 1/4" LOCK WASHER. 4 4
50 AADIO-001 | POWER SINGLE PHASE STANDARD i
31| Asw3001 | sOWER UNG THREE PR — i :

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705

570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com


James
name address etc


